
Usual day 

Monday 

Monday 21 December 

Tuesday 29 December 

Tuesday 5 January 

Household waste*, food + any scheduled recycling  

Household waste*, food + any scheduled recycling 

Usual collection  

Tuesday 

Tuesday 22 December 

Wednesday 30 December  

Wednesday 6 January 

Household waste*, food + any scheduled recycling  

Household waste*, food + any scheduled recycling 

Usual collection  

Wednesday 

Wednesday 23 December 

Thursday 31 December 

Thursday 7 January 

Household waste*, food + any scheduled recycling  

Household waste*, food + any scheduled recycling  

Usual collection  

Thursday 

Thursday 24 December 

Saturday 2 January 

Friday 8 January 

Household waste*, food  + any scheduled recycling  

Household waste*, food  + any scheduled recycling  

Usual collection  

Friday 

Monday 28 December 

Monday 4 January 

Saturday 9 January 

Household waste*, food + any scheduled recycling  

Household waste*, food + any scheduled recycling  

Usual collection  

  

CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR  collection days                                       
  

The details of which containers to put out and a downloadable calendar can be found using our online search facility at 

www.derbyshiredales.gov.uk/waste        Email: waste@derbyshiredales.gov.uk     Waste Helpline: 01629 761122 

 
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 
Waste & Recycling Collections 2015/16 

Garden waste  

collections will be 

suspended during 

weeks commencing 

21 and 28 December 

and will be replaced 

by a household 

waste collection. 

Printed & published by Derbyshire Dales District Council, Town Hall, Matlock, Derbyshire  DE4 3NN 

(Household waste*= collection of your grey bin or black sacks) 


